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                          Rock N Revival ~ Go Far
                      Sacramento River Discovery Park
                               Red Bluff, CA
                               May 3, 2014  
                                5K Run/Walk
Place No.   Name                       Ag S St Team              Time_5k  Pace     
===== ===== ========================== == = == ================= ======== ===== 
    1   850 Dan Keck                   55 M CA                   00:18:53  6:05 

    2   863 Victor Silva               28 M CA                   00:19:51  6:24 
    3   858 William Bryant             15 M                      00:20:57  6:45 
    4   483 Gabriel Mancino            14 M CA Manton**          00:21:03  6:47 
    5   932 Troy Lalaguna              30 M                      00:21:20  6:52 
    6   820 Noe Zavala                 17 f CA Rancho Tehama/Sta 00:21:47  7:01 
    7   419 Jordan Vazquez             11 M CA Jackson Heights   00:22:01  7:06 
    8   866 Esgar Madrigal             29 M CA                   00:22:11  7:09 
    9   531 Dominic Tucker             15 M CA Reeds Creek       00:22:18  7:11 
   10   598 Robbie Bianchi             36 M CA Rock N Revival    00:22:54  7:23 
   11   810 Aaron Peterson             31 M CA Lincoln Street/St 00:23:41  7:38 
   12   507 Adam S. Holloway           12 M CA Olive View        00:23:44  7:39 
   13   765 Claudette Wright           39 F CA Rock N Revival    00:24:01  7:44 
   14   921 Doug Morris                46 M CA                   00:24:07  7:46 
   15   382 Blake Jones                13 M CA Berrendos**       00:24:22  7:51 
   16   714 Dennis Gage                52 M CA Rock N Revival    00:24:38  7:56 
   17   840 Jaime Cea                  16 F CA Woodson/Staff     00:24:59  8:03 
   18   403 Micah Stubbs                8 M CA Bidwell           00:25:27  8:12 
   19   345 Ryanne A. Ampi             10 F CA Antelope          00:25:47  8:18 
   20   876 Gina Conrad                20 F CA                   00:26:00  8:23 
   21   482 Aaron Mancino              11 M CA Manton**          00:26:01  8:23 
   22   474 Austin Ables               12 M CA Manton**          00:26:01  8:23 
   23   407 Caleb Merkley               7 F CA Flournoy**        00:26:05  8:24 
   24   575 Jesus Morales-Bonilla      12 M CA West Street       00:26:08  8:25 
   25   847 Julie Lyford               37 F CA Rock N Revival    00:26:17  8:28 
   26   724 Scott E. Lewis             49 M CA Rock N Revival    00:26:19  8:28 
   27   938 Karrie Roth                54 F CA                   00:26:22  8:30 
   28   547 Nathan Griffin              8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:26:40  8:35 
   29   480 Micah Deter                14 M CA Manton**          00:26:57  8:41 
   30   536 Aubrey Bell                12 F CA Sacred Heart      00:26:58  8:41 
   31   313 Emmanuel Ramirez           10 M CA West Street       00:27:05  8:43 
   32   349 Adam Brewington             7 M CA Antelope          00:27:13  8:46 
   33     0                                                      00:27:24  8:50 
   34   414 David Lopez                 9 M CA Gerber            00:27:26  8:50 
   35   751 Veronica Tating            36 F CA Rock N Revival    00:27:28  8:51 
   36   761 Pamela Warfield            19 F CA Rock N Revival    00:27:45  8:56 
   37   366 Christophe Huhn            11 M CA Antelope          00:27:46  8:56 
   38   766 Josh Carpenter             27 M CA Antelope/Staff    00:27:46  8:57 
   39   388 Grace Thompson             13 F CA Berrendos**       00:27:48  8:57 
   40   747 Miranda Sale               22 F CA Rock N Revival    00:27:53  8:59 
   41   746 Shawn Sabo                 38 M CA Rock N Revival    00:27:59  9:01 
   42   473 Victor Zamora               9 M CA Los Molinos       00:28:02  9:02 
   43   940 940                           F                      00:28:02  9:02 
   44   378 Mason B. Ashworth (Vazqu   12 M CA Berrendos**       00:28:21  9:08 
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   45   428 Trinity Kingwell           13 F CA Kirkwood          00:28:26  9:09 
   46   719 Julie Hablitzel            54 F CA Rock N Revival    00:28:48  9:17 
   47   815 Jessica Lauderdale         36 F CA Olive View/Staff  00:28:57  9:19 
   48   857 Jennifer Rawlings          24 F CA                   00:29:01  9:21 
   49   753 Brooke Thompson            34 F CA Rock N Revival    00:29:01  9:21 
   50   380 Montanna L Franco          13 F CA Berrendos**       00:29:03  9:21 
   51   339 Natalia Rodriguez           7 F CA Woodson           00:29:21  9:27 
   52   898 Denny D'Andrea             12 M                      00:29:37  9:32 
   53   458 Aspyn Sides                10 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:29:43  9:34 
   54   384 Skyler Knoop               12 M CA Berrendos**       00:29:45  9:35 
   55   377 Caleb York                 11 M CA Antelope          00:29:47  9:35 
   56   470 Madeline Searcy-Chamness    9 F CA Los Molinos       00:29:48  9:36 
   57   564 Vance Crane                11 M CA Vista**           00:29:56  9:38 
   58   859 Jessica Ashworth           36 F CA                   00:30:09  9:43 
   59   416 Bayleigh Morris            10 F CA Jackson Heights   00:30:29  9:49 
   60   116 Patrik Linstroth           14 M CA Lassen View       00:30:31  9:50 
   61   729 Catherine Mancino          50 F CA Rock N Revival    00:30:40  9:53 
   62   396 Jennifer Jacobo            12 F CA Bidwell           00:30:46  9:55 
   63   399 Gisselle Rivera            10 F CA Bidwell           00:30:46  9:55 
   64   437 Izak Maynard                9 M CA Lassen View       00:31:00  9:59 
   65   565 Elizando Sandoval          12 M CA Vista**           00:31:01  9:59 
   66   508 Trisa Holloway              9 F CA Olive View        00:31:04 10:00 
   67   504 Cynthia Aguirre             8 F CA Olive View        00:31:16 10:04 
   68   500 Asul Ruiz                   8 M CA Metteer           00:31:17 10:04 
   69   415 Amanda Contreras            7 F CA Jackson Heights   00:31:18 10:05 
   70   702 Chinny Clawson             44 F CA Rock N Revival    00:31:19 10:05 
   71   813 Brenda Delgado             24 F CA Olive View/Staff  00:31:31 10:09 
   72   784 Jozie Bill                 20 F CA Jackson Heights/S 00:31:40 10:12 
   73   911 Jorgelina Roiserzvit          F                      00:31:45 10:13 
   74   595 Stefani Rodriguez          12 F CA Woodson           00:31:46 10:14 
   75   582 Aron Corona                10 M CA Woodson           00:31:49 10:15 
   76   588 Lesley Figueroa             8 F CA Woodson           00:31:54 10:16 
   77   241 Dannika Ramey              12 F CA Olive View        00:31:55 10:17 
   78   351 Whitney Bryant             10 M CA Antelope          00:31:58 10:18 
   79   402 Nevaeha Souza              10 F CA Bidwell           00:31:59 10:18 
   80   909 Alexis Corona              16 F CA                   00:31:59 10:18 
   81   395 Gracie Holland             10 F CA Bidwell           00:32:03 10:19 
   82   910 Connie Ocampo              40 F CA                   00:32:07 10:20 
   83   556 Madison Moore               8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:32:13 10:22 
   84   728 Maghan Maberry             15 F CA Rock N Revival    00:32:28 10:27 
   85   836 Bertha Morales             31 F CA West Street/Staff 00:32:34 10:29 
   86   423 Baylie Battiato            12 F CA Kirkwood          00:32:35 10:30 
   87   574 Isaias Morales              9 M CA West Street       00:32:35 10:30 
   88   343 Jack Ampi                   6 M CA Antelope          00:32:36 10:30 
   89   914 Leslie Wall                54 F CA                   00:32:36 10:30 
   90   397 Chloe Lopez                10 F CA Bidwell           00:32:56 10:36 
   91   593 Yojan Reyes                 8 M CA Woodson           00:32:57 10:37 
   92   839 Elizabeth Barrera          40 F CA Woodson/Staff     00:33:00 10:38 
   93   386 Abee A. Sabo               14 F CA Berrendos**       00:33:00 10:38 
   94   544 Riley Dang Farrell          9 M CA Sacred Heart      00:33:04 10:39 
   95   540 Roman Carlin               10 M CA Sacred Heart      00:33:06 10:39 
   96   373 Alexander Shirmard         11 M CA Antelope          00:33:07 10:40 
   97   383 Broc Jones                 14 M CA Berrendos**       00:33:09 10:41 
   98   846 LaBree Mills                  F CA Rock N Revival    00:33:17 10:43 



file:///C|/Users/mmorales/Downloads/2014_5K%20Results.txt[5/9/2016 8:53:34 AM]

   99   737 Amy Jo Morcom              39 F CA Rock N Revival    00:33:17 10:43 
  100   569 Alejandro Barajas          10 M CA West Street       00:33:23 10:45 
  101   469 Isabella Searcy-Chamness   12 F CA Los Molinos       00:33:46 10:52 
  102   527 Hunter Webster             13 M CA Rancho Tehama**   00:33:51 10:54 
  103   720 Connie Holland             41 F CA Rock N Revival    00:33:51 10:54 
  104   526 CJ Schneider               12 M CA Rancho Tehama**   00:33:55 10:55 
  105   476 Brianna Close              12 F CA Manton**          00:34:00 10:57 
  106   479 Jade Deter                 14 F CA Manton**          00:34:03 10:58 
  107   900 Jim Smith                  62 M CA                   00:34:19 11:03 
  108   546 Kio Gonczeruk               7 M CA Sacred Heart      00:34:32 11:07 
  109   827 Mari Ellis                    F CA Sacred Heart      00:34:32 11:07 
  110   939 Efren Ruvalcaba            18 M CA                   00:34:40 11:10 
  111   742 Hannah Peterson            15 F CA Rock N Revival    00:34:56 11:15 
  112   831 Krista Alonzo              26 F CA Vista/Staff       00:34:58 11:15 
  113   381 Gabriel Hale               13 M CA Berrendos**       00:34:58 11:16 
  114   511 Omar Olivera               10 M CA Olive View        00:35:20 11:23 
  115   242 Daran Ramey                10 M CA Olive View        00:35:25 11:24 
  116   578 Kylee Williams             10 F CA West Street       00:35:33 11:27 
  117   421 Aura Wellen                10 F CA Jackson Heights   00:35:38 11:28 
  118   599 Matt Bryne                 37 M CA Rock N Revival    00:35:39 11:29 
  119   600 Lindsay Byrne              37 F CA Rock N Revival    00:35:40 11:29 
  120   364 Tyler J. Haydon             8 M CA Antelope          00:35:40 11:29 
  121   933 Amy Jones                     F                      00:35:41 11:29 
  122   709 Erika Diehl                34 F CA Rock N Revival    00:35:43 11:30 
  123    85 Halle Craytor              10 F CA Jackson Heights   00:35:44 11:31 
  124   880 Alethea Vazquez            39 F CA                   00:35:45 11:31 
  125   561 Joey Simonis                7 M CA Sacred Heart      00:35:46 11:31 
  126   537 Natalie Bell                8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:35:47 11:31 
  127   554 Matthew Kirchem             8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:36:01 11:36 
  128    13 Clay Graham                 6 M CA Antelope          00:36:02 11:36 
  129   372 Kyle L. Parkinson           7 M CA Antelope          00:36:08 11:38 
  130   741 Mackenzi Parkinson         37 F CA Rock N Revival    00:36:18 11:41 
  131   448 Mickaelin Little           14 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:36:27 11:44 
  132   431 Floriela Villa             14 F CA Kirkwood          00:36:45 11:50 
  133   873 Vanessa Fuller             14 F                      00:36:45 11:50 
  134    54 Ericka Soliz                8 F CA Bidwell           00:36:48 11:51 
  135   551 Monica Khinda              10 F CA Sacred Heart      00:36:49 11:51 
  136   782 Liza Jensen                   F CA Flournoy/Voluntee 00:36:51 11:52 
  137   777 Cassie Moser               46 F CA Bidwell/Staff     00:36:53 11:53 
  138   553 Danielle Kirchem           11 F CA Sacred Heart      00:37:04 11:56 
  139   835 Yvette Hoffer              21 F CA West Street/Staff 00:37:16 12:00 
  140   922 Kathy Bryer                66 F CA                   00:37:30 12:05 
  141   843 Marian Jensen              51 F CA Woodson/Staff     00:37:42 12:08 
  142   365 Savannah R Hoover          11 F CA Antelope          00:37:42 12:08 
  143   848 Kayla Dancel               20 F CA Rock N Revival    00:37:43 12:09 
  144   756 Cassandra Vacek            28 F CA Rock N Revival    00:37:51 12:11 
  145   725 Darla Little               41 F CA Rock N Revival    00:37:56 12:13 
  146   494 Makenzie Ferguson          10 F CA Metteer           00:38:18 12:20 
  147   935 Debbie Elworthy            58 F                      00:38:21 12:21 
  148   936 Amanda Douglas             44 F                      00:38:28 12:23 
  149   371 Adria Page                  8 F CA Antelope          00:38:28 12:23 
  150   928 Cassidy Page               27 F CA                   00:38:29 12:23 
  151   543 Lane Duarte                 8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:38:29 12:24 
  152   913 Nicole Ampi                34 F CA                   00:38:30 12:24 
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  153   344 Reese N. Ampi               9 F CA Antelope          00:38:31 12:24 
  154   555 Andrew Le                   8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:38:35 12:26 
  155   405 Sebastian Sylvia           10 M CA Bidwell           00:38:37 12:26 
  156   844 Tara Ottolini              34 F CA Woodson/Staff     00:38:37 12:26 
  157   590 Alea Long                   9 F CA Woodson           00:38:38 12:27 
  158   707 Erika Delgado              22 F CA Rock N Revival    00:38:39 12:27 
  159   429 Amelia Krumwide             9 F CA Kirkwood          00:38:47 12:29 
  160   427 Celia Harrah                8 F CA Kirkwood          00:38:47 12:29 
  161   899 Rocky D'Andrea             39 M                      00:38:48 12:30 
  162   362 Macey Grissom               8 F CA Antelope          00:39:17 12:39 
  163   896 Katt Grissom               34 F CA                   00:39:17 12:39 
  164   465 Mateo Musser-Lopez         11 M CA Los Molinos       00:39:18 12:39 
  165   363 Emma L. Hale               11 F CA Antelope          00:39:23 12:41 
  166   443 Emma Diehl                 11 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:39:29 12:43 
  167   353 Noelle T. Chapman          11 F CA Antelope          00:39:31 12:43 
  168   773 Sherry Hale                39 F CA Berrendos/Staff   00:39:51 12:50 
  169   369 Rianna N. Madrigal          8 F CA Antelope          00:39:58 12:52 
  170   392 Ava Duarte                  6 F CA Bidwell           00:40:00 12:53 
  171   721 Rebecca Keith              25 F CA Rock N Revival    00:40:01 12:53 
  172   562 Kristina Tobin              8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:40:14 12:57 
  173   535 Stefani Avila              10 F CA Sacred Heart      00:40:21 13:00 
  174   888 Dusti Mason                44 M CA                   00:40:22 13:00 
  175   571 Angel Espinosa-Solano      13 F CA West Street       00:40:27 13:02 
  176   347 Alyson Avila                8 F CA Antelope          00:40:38 13:05 
  177   869 Carlie Salazar             39 F                      00:40:41 13:06 
  178   461 Eduardo Garibay            10 M CA Los Molinos       00:40:51 13:09 
  179   510 Mario Olivera              10 M CA Olive View        00:40:58 13:12 
  180   367 Madison E. Knoop            9 F CA Antelope          00:41:05 13:14 
  181   568 Talia Thommen              12 F CA Vista**           00:41:13 13:16 
  182   861 Yvonne Watson              17 F CA                   00:41:15 13:17 
  183   740 Charity Palmer             37 F CA Rock N Revival    00:41:19 13:18 
  184   457 Shelby Shults              10 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:41:23 13:20 
  185   923 Brent Bryer                64 M                      00:41:58 13:31 
  186   519 Tiona Davis                13 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:42:41 13:45 
  187   522 Christophe Lee             11 M CA Rancho Tehama**   00:42:42 13:45 
  188   743 Juanita Rajanen            57 F CA Rock N Revival    00:42:49 13:47 
  189   867 Sarah Allen                25 F CA                   00:42:58 13:50 
  190   533 Andres Rosales             10 M CA Richfield         00:43:09 13:54 
  191   357 Katy Flowerdew             12 F CA Antelope          00:43:14 13:55 
  192   356 Nautica R. Flores          10 F CA Antelope          00:43:22 13:58 
  193   420 Mateo Vazquez               9 M CA Jackson Heights   00:43:24 13:59 
  194   418 Vye Pho                    10 F CA Jackson Heights   00:43:25 13:59 
  195   487 Jonathan Hernandez         14 M CA Maywood**         00:43:51 14:07 
  196   478 Shyanne Corder             11 F CA Manton**          00:44:00 14:10 
  197   506 Kenzy Diehl                 8 F CA Olive View        00:44:00 14:10 
  198   891 Kayla Diehl                30 F CA                   00:44:01 14:10 
  199   830 Jenna Nichols              16 F CA Sacred Heart      00:44:08 14:13 
  200   579 Mathew Williams             7 M CA West Street       00:44:13 14:14 
  201   436 Mason Gutierrez             6 M CA Lassen View       00:44:15 14:15 
  202   577 Cheyenne Williams          11 F CA West Street       00:44:16 14:15 
  203   879 Ashley Jennings            31 F CA                   00:44:17 14:15 
  204   376 Makaylee Webb               6 F CA Antelope          00:44:18 14:16 
  205   355 Madison R. Flores           8 F CA Antelope          00:44:20 14:16 
  206   525 Melina Romero              14 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:44:52 14:27 
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  207   532 Zack Tucker                11 M CA Reeds Creek       00:45:29 14:39 
  208   464 Yahir Langarica            11 M CA Los Molinos       00:45:32 14:40 
  209   723 Maria Langarica            42 F CA Rock N Revival    00:45:34 14:40 
  210   892 Trudi Morris               44 F CA                   00:45:37 14:41 
  211   462 Samantha Hernandez         10 F CA Los Molinos       00:45:38 14:42 
  212   908 Paloma Anambide            31 F CA                   00:45:39 14:42 
  213   868 Cheri Dickson              32 F CA                   00:45:47 14:44 
  214   524 Selena Pinheiro             8 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:45:48 14:45 
  215   870 Rhiannon Young             15 F                      00:45:49 14:45 
  216   927 Shonte Stubbs              32 F                      00:46:11 14:52 
  217   517 Samantha Amaya             13 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:46:42 15:02 
  218   516 Cecilia Amaya               7 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:46:43 15:03 
  219   518 Samantha Barajas           13 F CA Rancho Tehama**   00:46:44 15:03 
  220   486 Theresa Deming             14 F CA Maywood**         00:46:46 15:03 
  221   842 Erika Gonzalez             18 F CA Woodson/Staff     00:46:47 15:04 
  222   834 Tess Gannon                18 F CA West Street/Staff 00:46:47 15:04 
  223   450 Jayden McCammon             9 M CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:46:49 15:04 
  224   449 Elizabeth                                            00:46:49 15:05 
  225   463 Dakota Kirth               11 M CA Los Molinos       00:46:50 15:05 
  226   878 Taylor Houghtby            11 F CA                   00:46:51 15:05 
  227   589 Vanessa Figueroa           10 F CA Woodson           00:46:52 15:05 
  228   501 Vanessa Sanchez             8 F CA Metteer           00:47:07 15:10 
  229   404 Christian Sylvia            7 M CA Bidwell           00:47:14 15:13 
  230   872 Eleiny Morillo             11 F CA                   00:47:17 15:13 
  231   471 Amanda Stephens            10 F CA Los Molinos       00:47:18 15:14 
  232   833 Jessica Briseno            32 F CA West Street/Staff 00:47:20 15:14 
  233   572 Susana Herrera             11 F CA West Street       00:47:33 15:19 
  234   350 Hailey Brewington           9 F CA Antelope          00:47:35 15:19 
  235   422 Yusuke Wellen              10 M CA Jackson Heights   00:47:39 15:20 
  236   883 Consuelo Herrera           42 F CA                   00:47:39 15:21 
  237   774 Lauren Gabel               22 F CA Berrendos/Staff   00:47:40 15:21 
  238   930 Anneliese Peterson         28 F                      00:47:40 15:21 
  239   713 Jamie Flournoy             37 F CA Rock N Revival    00:47:44 15:22 
  240   592 Angela Ostarello           11 F CA Woodson           00:47:52 15:25 
  241   708 MaKenna Denamrk             8 F CA Rock N Revival    00:48:04 15:28 
  242   352 Payton Byrne                9 M CA Antelope          00:48:24 15:35 
  243   762 Dennis White               54 M CA Rock N Revival    00:48:25 15:35 
  244   814 Shrina Holloway            36 F CA Olive View/Staff  00:48:28 15:36 
  245   594 Arturo Rodriguez           12 M CA Woodson           00:48:28 15:36 
  246   490 Paulina Aguilar            10 F CA Metteer           00:48:58 15:46 
  247   401 Wren Saunders-Smith        10 F CA Bidwell           00:49:00 15:47 
  248   438 Jordyn Parker              10 F CA Lassen View       00:49:01 15:47 
  249   567 David Thommen              13 M CA Vista**           00:49:11 15:50 
  250   433 Chloe Zimmerman             8 F CA Kirkwood          00:49:14 15:51 
  251   472 Emily Valadez              10 F CA Los Molinos       00:49:37 15:59 
  252   856 Ana Valdez                 41 F CA                   00:49:38 15:59 
  253   734 Elizabeth Mendenhall       23 F CA Rock N Revival    00:49:39 15:59 
  254   877 Megan Wilbanks             24 F CA                   00:49:40 16:00 
  255   434 Ethan Gilbert               8 M CA Lassen View       00:49:54 16:04 
  256   920 Amanda Gilbert             34 F CA                   00:49:54 16:04 
  257   481 Peyton Huffman-Smith        9 F CA Manton**          00:50:02 16:06 
  258   806 Nancy McWhorter            48 F CA Manton/Staff      00:50:04 16:07 
  259   534 Cole Anderson               8 M CA Sacred Heart      00:50:28 16:15 
  260   549 Kristin Helser             13 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:30 16:16 
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  261   585 Britney Dickison           14 F CA Woodson           00:50:39 16:18 
  262   489 Sophia Pierce              14 F CA Maywood**         00:50:41 16:19 
  263   398 Lucia Lopez                 7 F CA Bidwell           00:50:46 16:21 
  264   727 Marjie Lopez               38 F CA Rock N Revival    00:50:51 16:22 
  265   853 Krystal Brewington         28 F CA                   00:50:53 16:23 
  266   548 Kjersta Helser              7 F CA Sacred Heart      00:50:53 16:23 
  267   573 Alexander Lopez             8 M CA West Street       00:51:10 16:29 
  268   570 Nicolas Briseno-Vallada     8 M CA West Street       00:51:12 16:29 
  269   435 Taylor Gilbert              6 F CA Lassen View       00:51:19 16:31 
  270   424 Bree Battiato               9 F CA Kirkwood          00:51:56 16:43 
  271   426 Angelica Callahan           9 F CA Kirkwood          00:52:00 16:45 
  272   828 Alana Hoagland             40 F CA Sacred Heart      00:52:00 16:45 
  273   541 Kaiya Chamblin              8 F CA Sacred Heart      00:52:37 16:56 
  274   453 Casi Miller                 9 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:52:38 16:57 
  275   736 Wesley Miller              38 M CA Rock N Revival    00:52:51 17:01 
  276   580 McKayla Zimmerman          12 F CA West Street       00:54:50 17:39 
  277   513 Jaquelin Rodriguez         10 F CA Olive View        00:54:55 17:41 
  278   542 Madison Douglas             9 F CA Sacred Heart      00:54:55 17:41 
  279   552 Nisha Khinda                7 F CA Sacred Heart      00:54:56 17:41 
  280   791 Hilary Rice                23 F CA Kirkwood/Staff    00:54:56 17:41 
  281   425 Alexander Callahan         11 M CA Kirkwood          00:55:22 17:50 
  282   915 Colleen Scott              39 F CA                   00:55:23 17:50 
  283   451 Samantha McCammon          12 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:55:25 17:51 
  284   459 Ivy Bain                    8 F CA Los Molinos       00:55:26 17:51 
  285   918 Paelen Carpenter            5 M                      00:55:27 17:51 
  286   460 Hailey Baugher             10 F CA Los Molinos       00:55:52 17:59 
  287   804 Marybel Torres             31 F CA Los Molinos/Staff 00:56:01 18:02 
  288   748 Summer Shults              35 F CA Rock N Revival    00:56:06 18:04 
  289   514 Joselen Rodriguez          10 F CA Olive View        00:56:13 18:06 
  290   432 Sitalis Villa              12 F CA Kirkwood          00:56:13 18:06 
  291   390 Randy Aguilar              11 M CA Bidwell           00:57:08 18:24 
  292   240 Alyna Ramey                 8 F CA Olive View        00:58:20 18:47 
  293   849 Tory Cantrell              18 F CA Rock N Revival    00:59:07 19:02 
  294   731 Kristy McCammon            41 F CA Rock N Revival    00:59:10 19:03 
  295   454 Jessica Miller             10 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 00:59:11 19:03 
  296   417 Eric Pho                    7 M CA Jackson Heights   00:59:15 19:05 
  297   735 Jennifer Miller            39 F CA Rock N Revival    00:59:22 19:07 
  298   581 Raymond Zimmerman           8 M CA West Street       01:00:23 19:26 
  299   495 Christian Hernandez         9 M CA Metteer           01:00:34 19:30 
  300   808 Joan Crosby                35 F CA Metteer/Staff     01:00:39 19:32 
  301   455 Samantha Miller            13 F CA Lincoln Street Sc 01:01:30 19:48 
  302   768 Deborah Highley            56 F CA Antelope/Staff    01:01:49 19:54 
  303   906 Karen Amundsen             45 F                      01:01:50 19:55 
  304   917 Angelina Melton            10 F                      01:02:24 20:05 
  305   919 Amy Madron                 38 F CA                   01:02:24 20:06 
  306   563 Wyatt Wade                  8 M CA Sacred Heart      01:05:50 21:12 
  307   886 Ann Areneson               67 F CA                   01:06:00 21:15 
  308   887 Don Arneson                64 M CA                   01:06:03 21:16 
  309   477 Courtney Corder             9 F CA Manton**          01:06:10 21:18 
  310   186 Josie Kingsbury            11 F CA Manton**          01:06:14 21:19 
  311   703 Olga Judit Cosio           32 F CA Rock N Revival    01:07:48 21:50 
  312   467 Cecilio Ruvalcaba          12 M CA Los Molinos       01:07:48 21:50 
  313   521 Ethan Joseph                6 M CA Rancho Tehama**   01:10:41 22:45 
  314   523 Jazmine Pinheiro           11 F CA Rancho Tehama**   01:10:41 22:45 
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  315   926 Jay Joseph                 12 M CA                   01:10:41 22:46 
  316   818 Liz Hern                   58 F CA Rancho Tehama/Sta 01:10:42 22:46 

                             AGE-GROUP RESULTS
                          Rock N Revival ~ Go Far
                      Sacramento River Discovery Park
                               Red Bluff, CA
                               May 3, 2014  
                                5K Run/Walk

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
    1     7 Jordan Vazquez             11 Red Bluff          CA 00:22:01 
    2    12 Adam S. Holloway           12 Corning            CA 00:23:44 
    3    18 Micah Stubbs                8 Red Bluff          CA 00:25:27 
    4    21 Aaron Mancino              11 Manton             CA 00:26:01 
    5    22 Austin Ables               12 Manton             CA 00:26:01 
    6    24 Jesus Morales-Bonilla      12 Corning            CA 00:26:08 
    7    28 Nathan Griffin              8 Red Bluff          CA 00:26:40 
    8    31 Emmanuel Ramirez           10 Corning            CA 00:27:05 
    9    32 Adam Brewington             7 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:13 
   10    34 David Lopez                 9 Gerber             CA 00:27:26 
   11    37 Christophe Huhn            11 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:46 
   12    42 Victor Zamora               9 Los Molinos        CA 00:28:02 
   13    44 Mason B. Ashworth (Vazqu   12 Red Bluff          CA 00:28:21 
   14    52 Denny D'Andrea             12                       00:29:37 
   15    54 Skyler Knoop               12 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:45 
   16    55 Caleb York                 11 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:47 
   17    57 Vance Crane                11 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:56 
   18    64 Izak Maynard                9 Los Molinos        CA 00:31:00 
   19    65 Elizando Sandoval          12 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:01 
   20    68 Asul Ruiz                   8 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:17 
   21    75 Aron Corona                10 Corning            CA 00:31:49 
   22    78 Whitney Bryant             10 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:58 
   23    87 Isaias Morales              9 Corning            CA 00:32:35 
   24    88 Jack Ampi                   6 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:36 
   25    91 Yojan Reyes                 8 Corning            CA 00:32:57 
   26    94 Riley Dang Farrell          9 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:04 
   27    95 Roman Carlin               10 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:06 
   28    96 Alexander Shirmard         11 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:07 
   29   100 Alejandro Barajas          10 Corning            CA 00:33:23 
   30   104 CJ Schneider               12 Corning            CA 00:33:55 
   31   108 Kio Gonczeruk               7 Red Bluff          CA 00:34:32 
   32   114 Omar Olivera               10 Corning            CA 00:35:20 
   33   115 Daran Ramey                10 Corning            CA 00:35:25 
   34   120 Tyler J. Haydon             8 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:40 
   35   125 Joey Simonis                7 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:46 
   36   127 Matthew Kirchem             8 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:01 
   37   128 Clay Graham                 6 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:02 
   38   129 Kyle L. Parkinson           7 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:08 
   39   151 Lane Duarte                 8 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:29 
   40   154 Andrew Le                   8 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:35 
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   41   155 Sebastian Sylvia           10 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:37 
   42   164 Mateo Musser-Lopez         11 Tehama             CA 00:39:18 
   43   178 Eduardo Garibay            10 Los Molinos        CA 00:40:51 
   44   179 Mario Olivera              10 Corning            CA 00:40:58 
   45   187 Christophe Lee             11 Corning            CA 00:42:42 
   46   190 Andres Rosales             10 Corning            CA 00:43:09 
   47   193 Mateo Vazquez               9 Red Bluff          CA 00:43:24 
   48   200 Mathew Williams             7 Corning            CA 00:44:13 
   49   201 Mason Gutierrez             6 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:15 
   50   207 Zack Tucker                11 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:29 
   51   208 Yahir Langarica            11 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:32 
   52   223 Jayden McCammon             9 Cottonwood         CA 00:46:49 
   53   225 Dakota Kirth               11 Los Molinos        CA 00:46:50 
   54   229 Christian Sylvia            7 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:14 
   55   235 Yusuke Wellen              10 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:39 
   56   242 Payton Byrne                9 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:24 
   57   245 Arturo Rodriguez           12 Corning            CA 00:48:28 
   58   255 Ethan Gilbert               8 Los Molinos        CA 00:49:54 
   59   259 Cole Anderson               8 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:28 
   60   267 Alexander Lopez             8 Corning            CA 00:51:10 
   61   268 Nicolas Briseno-Vallada     8 Corning            CA 00:51:12 
   62   281 Alexander Callahan         11 Corning            CA 00:55:22 
   63   285 Paelen Carpenter            5                       00:55:27 
   64   291 Randy Aguilar              11 Red Bluff          CA 00:57:08 
   65   296 Eric Pho                    7 Red Bluff          CA 00:59:15 
   66   298 Raymond Zimmerman           8 Corning            CA 01:00:23 
   67   299 Christian Hernandez         9 Red Bluff          CA 01:00:34 
   68   306 Wyatt Wade                  8 Red Bluff          CA 01:05:50 
   69   312 Cecilio Ruvalcaba          12 Los Molinos        CA 01:07:48 
   70   313 Ethan Joseph                6 Corning            CA 01:10:41 
   71   315 Jay Joseph                 12 Corning            CA 01:10:41 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19
    1     3 William Bryant             15                       00:20:57 
    2     4 Gabriel Mancino            14 Manton             CA 00:21:03 
    3     9 Dominic Tucker             15 Red Bluff          CA 00:22:18 
    4    15 Blake Jones                13 Red Bluff          CA 00:24:22 
    5    29 Micah Deter                14 Manton             CA 00:26:57 
    6    60 Patrik Linstroth           14 Los Molinos        CA 00:30:31 
    7    97 Broc Jones                 14 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:09 
    8   102 Hunter Webster             13 Corning            CA 00:33:51 
    9   110 Efren Ruvalcaba            18 Los Molinos        CA 00:34:40 
   10   113 Gabriel Hale               13 Red Bluff          CA 00:34:58 
   11   195 Jonathan Hernandez         14 Corning            CA 00:43:51 
   12   249 David Thommen              13 Red Bluff          CA 00:49:11 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1     2 Victor Silva               28 Corning            CA 00:19:51 
    2     8 Esgar Madrigal             29 Red Bluff          CA 00:22:11 
    3    38 Josh Carpenter             27 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:46 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1     5 Troy Lalaguna              30                       00:21:20 
    2    10 Robbie Bianchi             36 Red Bluff          CA 00:22:54 
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    3    11 Aaron Peterson             31 Red Bluff          CA 00:23:41 
    4    41 Shawn Sabo                 38 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:59 
    5   118 Matt Bryne                 37 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:39 
    6   161 Rocky D'Andrea             39                       00:38:48 
    7   275 Wesley Miller              38 Tehama             CA 00:52:51 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    14 Doug Morris                46 Red Bluff          CA 00:24:07 
    2    26 Scott E. Lewis             49 Los Molinos        CA 00:26:19 
    3   174 Dusti Mason                44                    CA 00:40:22 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1     1 Dan Keck                   55 Corning            CA 00:18:53 
    2    16 Dennis Gage                52 Red Bluff          CA 00:24:38 
    3   243 Dennis White               54 Los Molinos        CA 00:48:25 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   107 Jim Smith                  62 RB                 CA 00:34:19 
    2   185 Brent Bryer                64                       00:41:58 
    3   308 Don Arneson                64 Woodland           CA 01:06:03 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
    1    19 Ryanne A. Ampi             10 Red Bluff          CA 00:25:47 
    2    23 Caleb Merkley               7 Flournoy           CA 00:26:05 
    3    30 Aubrey Bell                12 Los Molinos        CA 00:26:58 
    4    51 Natalia Rodriguez           7 Corning            CA 00:29:21 
    5    53 Aspyn Sides                10 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:43 
    6    56 Madeline Searcy-Chamness    9 Los Molinos        CA 00:29:48 
    7    59 Bayleigh Morris            10 Red Bluff          CA 00:30:29 
    8    62 Jennifer Jacobo            12 Red Bluff          CA 00:30:46 
    9    63 Gisselle Rivera            10 Red Bluff          CA 00:30:46 
   10    66 Trisa Holloway              9 Corning            CA 00:31:04 
   11    67 Cynthia Aguirre             8 Corning            CA 00:31:16 
   12    69 Amanda Contreras            7 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:18 
   13    74 Stefani Rodriguez          12 Corning            CA 00:31:46 
   14    76 Lesley Figueroa             8 Corning            CA 00:31:54 
   15    77 Dannika Ramey              12 Corning            CA 00:31:55 
   16    79 Nevaeha Souza              10 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:59 
   17    81 Gracie Holland             10 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:03 
   18    83 Madison Moore               8 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:13 
   19    86 Baylie Battiato            12 Corning            CA 00:32:35 
   20    90 Chloe Lopez                10 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:56 
   21   101 Isabella Searcy-Chamness   12 Los Molinos        CA 00:33:46 
   22   105 Brianna Close              12 Manton             CA 00:34:00 
   23   116 Kylee Williams             10 Corning            CA 00:35:33 
   24   117 Aura Wellen                10 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:38 
   25   123 Halle Craytor              10 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:44 
   26   126 Natalie Bell                8 Los Molinos        CA 00:35:47 
   27   134 Ericka Soliz                8 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:48 
   28   135 Monica Khinda              10 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:49 
   29   138 Danielle Kirchem           11 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:04 
   30   142 Savannah R Hoover          11 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:42 
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   31   146 Makenzie Ferguson          10 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:18 
   32   149 Adria Page                  8 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:28 
   33   153 Reese N. Ampi               9 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:31 
   34   157 Alea Long                   9 Corning            CA 00:38:38 
   35   159 Amelia Krumwide             9 Corning            CA 00:38:47 
   36   160 Celia Harrah                8 Corning            CA 00:38:47 
   37   162 Macey Grissom               8 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:17 
   38   165 Emma L. Hale               11 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:23 
   39   166 Emma Diehl                 11 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:29 
   40   167 Noelle T. Chapman          11 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:31 
   41   169 Rianna N. Madrigal          8 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:58 
   42   170 Ava Duarte                  6 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:00 
   43   172 Kristina Tobin              8 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:14 
   44   173 Stefani Avila              10 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:21 
   45   176 Alyson Avila                8 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:38 
   46   180 Madison E. Knoop            9 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:05 
   47   181 Talia Thommen              12 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:13 
   48   184 Shelby Shults              10 Corning            CA 00:41:23 
   49   191 Katy Flowerdew             12 Red Bluff          CA 00:43:14 
   50   192 Nautica R. Flores          10 Red Bluff          CA 00:43:22 
   51   194 Vye Pho                    10 Red Bluff          CA 00:43:25 
   52   196 Shyanne Corder             11 Manton             CA 00:44:00 
   53   197 Kenzy Diehl                 8 Corning            CA 00:44:00 
   54   202 Cheyenne Williams          11 Corning            CA 00:44:16 
   55   204 Makaylee Webb               6 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:18 
   56   205 Madison R. Flores           8 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:20 
   57   211 Samantha Hernandez         10 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:38 
   58   214 Selena Pinheiro             8 Corning            CA 00:45:48 
   59   218 Cecilia Amaya               7 Corning            CA 00:46:43 
   60   226 Taylor Houghtby            11 RB                 CA 00:46:51 
   61   227 Vanessa Figueroa           10 Corning            CA 00:46:52 
   62   228 Vanessa Sanchez             8 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:07 
   63   230 Eleiny Morillo             11 RB                 CA 00:47:17 
   64   231 Amanda Stephens            10 Los Molinos        CA 00:47:18 
   65   233 Susana Herrera             11 Corning            CA 00:47:33 
   66   234 Hailey Brewington           9 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:35 
   67   240 Angela Ostarello           11 Corning            CA 00:47:52 
   68   241 MaKenna Denamrk             8 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:04 
   69   246 Paulina Aguilar            10 Red Bluff          CA 00:48:58 
   70   247 Wren Saunders-Smith        10 Red Bluff          CA 00:49:00 
   71   248 Jordyn Parker              10 Los Molinos        CA 00:49:01 
   72   250 Chloe Zimmerman             8 Orland             CA 00:49:14 
   73   251 Emily Valadez              10 Los Molinos        CA 00:49:37 
   74   257 Peyton Huffman-Smith        9 Paynes Creek       CA 00:50:02 
   75   263 Lucia Lopez                 7 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:46 
   76   266 Kjersta Helser              7 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:53 
   77   269 Taylor Gilbert              6 Los Molinos        CA 00:51:19 
   78   270 Bree Battiato               9 Corning            CA 00:51:56 
   79   271 Angelica Callahan           9 Corning            CA 00:52:00 
   80   273 Kaiya Chamblin              8 Red Bluff          CA 00:52:37 
   81   274 Casi Miller                 9 Tehama             CA 00:52:38 
   82   276 McKayla Zimmerman          12 Corning            CA 00:54:50 
   83   277 Jaquelin Rodriguez         10 Corning            CA 00:54:55 
   84   278 Madison Douglas             9 Red Bluff          CA 00:54:55 
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   85   279 Nisha Khinda                7 Red Bluff          CA 00:54:56 
   86   283 Samantha McCammon          12 Cottonwood         CA 00:55:25 
   87   284 Ivy Bain                    8 Corning            CA 00:55:26 
   88   286 Hailey Baugher             10 Gerber             CA 00:55:52 
   89   289 Joselen Rodriguez          10 Corning            CA 00:56:13 
   90   290 Sitalis Villa              12 Corning            CA 00:56:13 
   91   292 Alyna Ramey                 8 Corning            CA 00:58:20 
   92   295 Jessica Miller             10 Tehama             CA 00:59:11 
   93   304 Angelina Melton            10                       01:02:24 
   94   309 Courtney Corder             9 Manton             CA 01:06:10 
   95   310 Josie Kingsbury            11 Manton             CA 01:06:14 
   96   314 Jazmine Pinheiro           11 Corning            CA 01:10:41 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 19
    1     6 Noe Zavala                 17 Corning            CA 00:21:47 
    2    17 Jaime Cea                  16 Corning            CA 00:24:59 
    3    36 Pamela Warfield            19 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:45 
    4    39 Grace Thompson             13 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:48 
    5    45 Trinity Kingwell           13 Corning            CA 00:28:26 
    6    50 Montanna L Franco          13 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:03 
    7    80 Alexis Corona              16 Corning            CA 00:31:59 
    8    84 Maghan Maberry             15 Red Bluff          CA 00:32:28 
    9    93 Abee A. Sabo               14 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:00 
   10   106 Jade Deter                 14 Manton             CA 00:34:03 
   11   111 Hannah Peterson            15 Red Bluff          CA 00:34:56 
   12   131 Mickaelin Little           14 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:27 
   13   132 Floriela Villa             14 Corning            CA 00:36:45 
   14   133 Vanessa Fuller             14                       00:36:45 
   15   175 Angel Espinosa-Solano      13 Corning            CA 00:40:27 
   16   182 Yvonne Watson              17 Corning            CA 00:41:15 
   17   186 Tiona Davis                13 Corning            CA 00:42:41 
   18   199 Jenna Nichols              16 Red Bluff          CA 00:44:08 
   19   206 Melina Romero              14 Corning            CA 00:44:52 
   20   215 Rhiannon Young             15                       00:45:49 
   21   217 Samantha Amaya             13 Corning            CA 00:46:42 
   22   219 Samantha Barajas           13 Corning            CA 00:46:44 
   23   220 Theresa Deming             14 Corning            CA 00:46:46 
   24   221 Erika Gonzalez             18 Corning            CA 00:46:47 
   25   222 Tess Gannon                18 Corning            CA 00:46:47 
   26   260 Kristin Helser             13 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:30 
   27   261 Britney Dickison           14 Corning            CA 00:50:39 
   28   262 Sophia Pierce              14 Corning            CA 00:50:41 
   29   293 Tory Cantrell              18 Los Molinos        CA 00:59:07 
   30   301 Samantha Miller            13 Tehama             CA 01:01:30 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29
    1    20 Gina Conrad                20 RB                 CA 00:26:00 
    2    40 Miranda Sale               22 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:53 
    3    48 Jennifer Rawlings          24 RB                 CA 00:29:01 
    4    71 Brenda Delgado             24 Gerber             CA 00:31:31 
    5    72 Jozie Bill                 20 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:40 
    6   112 Krista Alonzo              26 Red Bluff          CA 00:34:58 
    7   139 Yvette Hoffer              21 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:16 
    8   143 Kayla Dancel               20 Cottonwood         CA 00:37:43 
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    9   144 Cassandra Vacek            28 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:51 
   10   150 Cassidy Page               27 Red Bluff          CA 00:38:29 
   11   158 Erika Delgado              22 Gerber             CA 00:38:39 
   12   171 Rebecca Keith              25 Red Bluff          CA 00:40:01 
   13   189 Sarah Allen                25 Red Bluff          CA 00:42:58 
   14   237 Lauren Gabel               22 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:40 
   15   238 Anneliese Peterson         28                       00:47:40 
   16   253 Elizabeth Mendenhall       23 Red Bluff          CA 00:49:39 
   17   254 Megan Wilbanks             24 Red Bluff          CA 00:49:40 
   18   265 Krystal Brewington         28 RB                 CA 00:50:53 
   19   280 Hilary Rice                23 Corning            CA 00:54:56 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39
    1    13 Claudette Wright           39 Corning            CA 00:24:01 
    2    25 Julie Lyford               37 Red Bluff          CA 00:26:17 
    3    35 Veronica Tating            36 Red Bluff          CA 00:27:28 
    4    47 Jessica Lauderdale         36 Corning            CA 00:28:57 
    5    49 Brooke Thompson            34 Red Bluff          CA 00:29:01 
    6    58 Jessica Ashworth           36 RB                 CA 00:30:09 
    7    85 Bertha Morales             31 Corning            CA 00:32:34 
    8    99 Amy Jo Morcom              39 Lincoln            CA 00:33:17 
    9   119 Lindsay Byrne              37 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:40 
   10   122 Erika Diehl                34 Red Bluff          CA 00:35:43 
   11   124 Alethea Vazquez            39 RB                 CA 00:35:45 
   12   130 Mackenzi Parkinson         37 Red Bluff          CA 00:36:18 
   13   152 Nicole Ampi                34 RB                 CA 00:38:30 
   14   156 Tara Ottolini              34 Corning            CA 00:38:37 
   15   163 Katt Grissom               34 RB                 CA 00:39:17 
   16   168 Sherry Hale                39 Red Bluff          CA 00:39:51 
   17   177 Carlie Salazar             39                       00:40:41 
   18   183 Charity Palmer             37 Red Bluff          CA 00:41:19 
   19   198 Kayla Diehl                30 Corning            CA 00:44:01 
   20   203 Ashley Jennings            31 RB                 CA 00:44:17 
   21   212 Paloma Anambide            31 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:39 
   22   213 Cheri Dickson              32 Corning            CA 00:45:47 
   23   216 Shonte Stubbs              32                       00:46:11 
   24   232 Jessica Briseno            32 Corning            CA 00:47:20 
   25   239 Jamie Flournoy             37 Red Bluff          CA 00:47:44 
   26   244 Shrina Holloway            36 Corning            CA 00:48:28 
   27   256 Amanda Gilbert             34 Los Molinos        CA 00:49:54 
   28   264 Marjie Lopez               38 Red Bluff          CA 00:50:51 
   29   282 Colleen Scott              39 Gerber             CA 00:55:23 
   30   287 Marybel Torres             31 Corning            CA 00:56:01 
   31   288 Summer Shults              35 Corning            CA 00:56:06 
   32   297 Jennifer Miller            39 Tehama             CA 00:59:22 
   33   300 Joan Crosby                35 Red Bluff          CA 01:00:39 
   34   305 Amy Madron                 38 RB                 CA 01:02:24 
   35   311 Olga Judit Cosio           32 Los Molinos        CA 01:07:48 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49
    1    70 Chinny Clawson             44 Red Bluff          CA 00:31:19 
    2    82 Connie Ocampo              40 Corning            CA 00:32:07 
    3    92 Elizabeth Barrera          40 Corning            CA 00:33:00 
    4   103 Connie Holland             41 Red Bluff          CA 00:33:51 
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    5   137 Cassie Moser               46 Cottonwood         CA 00:36:53 
    6   145 Darla Little               41 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:56 
    7   148 Amanda Douglas             44                       00:38:28 
    8   209 Maria Langarica            42 Los Molinos        CA 00:45:34 
    9   210 Trudi Morris               44 Red Bluff          CA 00:45:37 
   10   236 Consuelo Herrera           42 Corning            CA 00:47:39 
   11   252 Ana Valdez                 41                    CA 00:49:38 
   12   258 Nancy McWhorter            48 Manton             CA 00:50:04 
   13   272 Alana Hoagland             40 Red Bluff          CA 00:52:00 
   14   294 Kristy McCammon            41 Cottonwood         CA 00:59:10 
   15   303 Karen Amundsen             45                       01:01:50 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59
    1    27 Karrie Roth                54 Red Bluff          CA 00:26:22 
    2    46 Julie Hablitzel            54 Red Bluff          CA 00:28:48 
    3    61 Catherine Mancino          50 Manton             CA 00:30:40 
    4    89 Leslie Wall                54 Rb                 CA 00:32:36 
    5   141 Marian Jensen              51 Flournoy           CA 00:37:42 
    6   147 Debbie Elworthy            58                       00:38:21 
    7   188 Juanita Rajanen            57 Red Bluff          CA 00:42:49 
    8   302 Deborah Highley            56 Red Bluff          CA 01:01:49 
    9   316 Liz Hern                   58 Corning            CA 01:10:42 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69
    1   140 Kathy Bryer                66 Red Bluff          CA 00:37:30 
    2   307 Ann Areneson               67 Woodland           CA 01:06:00 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
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